
University of New Mexico Track Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:09 PM  2/3/2022  Page 1

University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic

Meet Program

Event  27   Women High Jump (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cal St. Dom.Ronnae Byrd1

New Mexico SBailey Yost2

Long Beach SHailey Fune'3

Cal St. LosJavany McDermott4

Oregon TrackAlison Wood5

Arizona StatParis Bond6

Long Beach SCalista Apostol7

West Texas ATaylor Nelloms8

Long Beach SClare Gibson9

West Texas ABrooke Urban10

San Diego StJade Cany11

Event  46   Women High Jump Invit Women' (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoAlyssa Magallanez1

New MexicoVictoria Plummer2

TexasTrinity Tomlinson3

TexasMarleen Guerrero4

Miami (Fla.)Taylor Wright5

Event  38   Women Pole Vault Unseeded (14)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico JAlexa Contreras1

New MexicoAlix Rule2

TCUAlyssa Fisher3

Long Beach SMaggie Lear4

Northern ColAlexa Oatman5

New MexicoKiara Quezada-Arzate6

Long Beach SMikayla Ray7

TexasKaeli Thompson8

TCUAnna Long9

San Diego StCorey Friedenbach10

Arizona StatKristen Masucci11

New MexicoVictoria Villanueva12

TCUTysen Townsend13

Arizona StatParis Bond14

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ArkansasGrace Ridgeway15

San Diego StElizabeth Funk16

Texas TechSarah Tackitt17

TCUKasey Staley18

Texas TechRyleigh Redding19

ArkansasKaitlyn Banas20

Arizona StatSevanna Hanson21

San Diego StKaitlin Heri22

ArkansasMackenzie Hayward23

Arizona StatHayley Rayburn24

Texas TechChloe Wall25

ArkansasElien Vekemans26

San Diego StAshley Callahan27

ArkansasBailee McCorkle28

ArkansasNastassja Campbell29

Event  48   Women Long Jump Invit Women' (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoMikyla Harkley1

Miami (Fla.)Ashley Moore2

Miami (Fla.)Gaelle Maonzambi3

New MexicoLauren Fowler4

TexasSophia Falco5

Miami (Fla.)Lauryn Harris6

TexasAckelia Smith7

TexasDarja Sopova8

Event  25   Women Long Jump (22)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cal St. Dom.Sabrina Barata1

New Mexico HJaidyn Valencia2

Long Beach SMaddie DeBorde3

Utah ValleyKrista Farley4

Long Beach SHailey Fune'5

Adams StateCaelyn Gomez6

New Mexico SValissa Brown7

Long Beach STayah DeSousa8

Cal St. LosAlyssa Johnson9

San Diego StSimone Johnson10

San Diego StDejanae Thompson11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump (22))
San Diego StVanessa Spizewski1

New Mexico HChisom Obioha2

Arizona StatTaryn Hankins3

TCUTosin Alao4

TCUImani Udoumana5

New Mexico JRichara McNeil6

Arizona StatChristina Warren7

TCUEmma Seetoo8

West Texas ATaylor Nelloms9

UnattachedAasha Marler10

TCUKhyasia Caldwell11

Event  26   Women Triple Jump (26)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
New Mexico HJaidyn Valencia1

New Mexico JJayla Brown2

West Texas AStefani Vasileva3

Cal St. LosJavany McDermott4

TCUEmma Seetoo5

New MexicoMarthe Roee6

New Mexico JMarieClaire Eton Ntonga7

San Diego StDejanae Thompson8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
San Diego StJade Cany1

New Mexico SValissa Brown2

New MexicoMikyla Harkley3

Long Beach SCrystal Washington4

TCUTosin Alao5

San Diego StSimone Johnson6

New Mexico HAnnie Topal7

Arizona StatChristina Warren8

Miami (Fla.)Ashley Moore9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
TCUImani Udoumana1

Texas TechOnaara Obamuwagun2

TexasSophia Falco3

TCUKhyasia Caldwell4

TCUGrace Anigbata5

TexasAckelia Smith6

West Texas ATaylor Nelloms7

TexasDarja Sopova8

Texas TechRuta Lasmane9

Event  29   Women Shot Put (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cal St. LosJa'Narie Rhambo1

New Mexico SMakiya Moore2

Cal St. Dom.Kassandra Vollegas3

Cal St. LosPamela Grissom4

Cal St. LosImani McGee5

New Mexico SEmily Hernandez6

Long Beach SAlexis Pagala7

New Mexico HAlissa Martinez8

Long Beach SBrianna Uipi9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
San Diego StOnyi Anigbogu1

TexasChrystal Herpin2

San Diego StErica Grotegeer3

TCUSamantha Callaway4

New Mexico SRebecca Green5

Long Beach SMalia Talavou6

TexasKiana Lowery7

San Diego StJordyn Bryant8

TexasMarilyn Nwora9

West Texas AZada Swoopes10

Event  30   Women Weight Throw (16)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cal St. LosImani McGee1

New Mexico SKaitlyn Ward2

Long Beach SAlexis Pagala3

TCUMathilda Bjorklund4

Long Beach SBrianna Uipi5

West Texas ATaylor Mixon6

San Diego StJordyn Bryant7

Cal St. LosJa'Narie Rhambo8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TexasMarilyn Nwora1

New Mexico SMakiya Moore2

Long Beach SMalia Talavou3

New Mexico SPhetisang Makhethe4

New Mexico HKaitlyn Scott5

New Mexico SEmily Hernandez6

TexasKiana Lowery7

West Texas AZada Swoopes8
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Event  12   Men High Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-New MexZachary Porter1

New MexicoAdam Giron2

TexasSam Hurley3

Arizona StatJeremy Cody4

West Texas ASeniru Amarasinghe5

Miami (Fla.)Isaiah Holmes6

UnattachedTrey Culver7

West Texas AHamdi Alamin8

Event  13   Men Pole Vault (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico JDalton Smith1

Long Beach SNathan Garibay2

Arizona StatAustin Cox3

TCUFernando Martinez4

Long Beach SCyprus Rice5

Utah ValleyAlex Lawrence6

Utah ValleyIsaac Manning7

Arizona StatMichael Chadwick8

Texas TechColton Naffziger9

AzpvaGarrett Starkey10

Event  49   Men Pole Vault Invit Men's (2)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TexasConnor Boenig1

TexasWarren Miller2

Event  47   Men Long Jump Invit Men's (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-New MexZachary Porter1

New MexicoAidan Quinn2

New MexicoDarryl Thomas3

TexasJathan Belaire4

Miami (Fla.)Kevin Snyder5

Miami (Fla.)Isaiah Holmes6

TexasStacy Brown Jr7

Miami (Fla.)Russell Robinson8

Event  10   Men Long Jump (17)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southwest (NAntonio Cruz1

New MexicoMontez Wright2

Lubbock ChriKevin Washington3

Long Beach SMichael Hull4

Lubbock ChriNathan Karseno5

Adams StateCamwrin Harris6

New Mexico JHarry Afaxoe7

Long Beach SElijah Harris8

West Texas APeniel Richard9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lubbock ChriMitch Stutler1

Team CouroCameron Van2

New Mexico JKelsey Daniel3

Utah ValleyAaron Johnson4

UnattachedHolland Martin5

West Texas ASifiso Miya6

Arizona StatDylan James7

West Texas EAbraham Seaneke8

Event  11   Men Triple Jump (17)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lubbock ChriNathan Karseno1

Lubbock ChriKevin Washington2

Long Beach SElijah Harris3

Adams StateCamwrin Harris4

New Mexico JHarry Afaxoe5

TCUPatrick Sylla6

Northern ColTyler Thimsen7

Miami (Fla.)Kevin Snyder8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West Texas APeniel Richard1

TCUJaren Holmes2

Arizona StatDylan James3

Northern ColWelre Olivier4

Northern ColQwazon Al-Khaliq5

TexasStacy Brown Jr6

New Mexico JKelsey Daniel7

Miami (Fla.)Russell Robinson8

TCUChengetayi Mapaya9

Event  14   Men Shot Put (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southwest (NJose Jurmillo1

Long Beach SPablo Gamez2

West Texas ALuke Holcombe3

Lubbock ChriTres Rodriguez4

Adams StateJames Hochanadel5

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel6

Long Beach SSebastian Coleman7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West Texas ARay Dixon1

TCUDevin Roberson2

Long Beach SCharlie Vernoy3

Adams StateSam Dirkes4

TexasPatrick Piperi5

Colorado St.Mariano Kis6

TexasJalil Brewer7

TexasAdrian Piperi8
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Event  15   Men Weight Throw (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Texas ALuke Holcombe1

TexasSean Stavinoha2

Long Beach SRyan Coy3

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel4

Long Beach SPablo Gamez5

Lubbock ChriBryce Spencer6

West Texas ARay Dixon7

Long Beach SSebastian Coleman8

Long Beach SAlec Jones9

Colorado St.Mariano Kis10

Long Beach SCharlie Vernoy11


